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	 Part #	 3-1200608-1
	
	Description	 Label format - Old format order code cross reference 
	
	 Download	  48 Pages
	
	Scroll/Zoom	
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	Manufacturer	 MACOM [Tyco Electronics]
	
	Direct Link	 http://www.macom.com
	
	Logo	 
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Catalog 1654227
Dimensions not italicized are
Dimensions are shown for
USA: 1-800-522-6752
South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07
in millimeters while dimensions
reference purposes only.
Canada: 1-905-470-4425
Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized.
Specifications subject
Mexico: 01-800-733-8926
Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com
to change.
C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425
UK: 44-141-810-8967
TSK White polyimide labels
Thermal Transfer
Ordering information
Product dimensions
Product
Package
Labels
Label width (A)
Label height (B)
Horizontal repeat (C)
Vertical repeat (D)
Web width (E)
order code
quantity
across
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
TSK-044033-10-9
10,000
20
4.4
0.170
3.3
0.130
4.4
0.170
9.5
0.375
92.4
3.636
TSK-064064-25-9
25,000
12
6.4
0.250
6.4
0.250
6.4
0.250
9.5
0.375
82.2
3.240
*TSK-080080-10-9
10,000
8
8.0
0.315
8.0
0.315
9.9
0.390
13.3
0.525
83.3
3.280
TSK-095080-25-9
25,000
5
9.5
0.375
8.0
0.315
12.2
0.480
12.7
0.500
64.3
2.531
TSK-095095-10-9
10,000
7
9.5
0.375
9.5
0.375
11.1
0.437
12.7
0.500
82.1
3.230
TSK-127032-10-9
10,000
5
12.7
0.500
3.2
0.125
19.1
0.750
3.2
0.250
94.9
3.736
TSK-127111-10-9
10,000
5
12.7
0.500
11.1
0.437
16.8
0.662
14.3
0.563
86.0
3.380
TSK-127127-10-9
10,000
5
12.7
0.500
12.7
0.500
15.9
0.625
15.9
0.625
82.6
3.250
•TSK-165051-25-9
25,000
4
16.5
0.650
5.1
0.200
17.8
0.700
8.3
0.325
75.8
2.990
TSK-171171-10-9
10,000
5
17.1
0.674
17.1
0.674
19.7
0.774
20.3
0.800
101.8
4.006
•TSK-178095-10-9
10,000
4
17.8
0.700
9.5
0.375
19.1
0.750
12.7
0.500
80.9
3.190
*TSK-191064-10-9
10,000
4
19.1
0.750
6.4
0.250
21.6
0.850
9.5
0.375
89.9
3.540
TSK-229064-10-9
10,000
3
22.9
0.900
6.4
0.250
28.6
1.125
9.5
0.375
86.0
3.390
TSK-254045-10-9
10,000
3
25.4
1.000
4.6
0.180
31.8
1.250
8.5
0.333
95.3
3.750
TSK-254064-10-9
10,000
3
25.4
1.000
6.4
0.250
27.9
1.100
9.5
0.375
87.3
3.436
TSK-254097-10-9
10,000
3
25.4
1.000
9.7
0.380
27.9
1.100
12.7
0.500
87.4
3.440
TSK-254127-10-9
10,000
3
25.4
1.000
12.7
0.500
27.9
1.100
16.9
0.666
87.4
3.440
TSK-254254-10-9
10,000
3
25.4
1.000
25.4
1.000
27.9
1.100
28.6
1.125
87.4
3.440
*TSK-305047-10-9
10,000
2
30.5
1.200
4.7
0.185
33.0
1.300
7.8
0.306
69.5
2.736
TSK-318064-10-9
10,000
1
31.8
1.250
6.4
0.250
N/A
N/A
9.5
0.375
37.9
1.490
TSK-381020-10-9
10,000
1
38.1
1.500
2.0
0.080
N/A
N/A
10.7
0.423
44.1
1.740
TSK-381064-10-9
10,000
1
38.1
1.500
6.4
0.250
N/A
N/A
9.5
0.375
44.5
1.750
*TSK-381127-5-9
5,000
2
38.1
1.500
12.7
0.500
44.2
1.738
15.9
0.625
88.2
3.472
TSK-381381-2.5-9
2,500
2
38.1
1.500
38.1
1.500
44.5
1.750
40.8
1.607
88.9
3.500
TSK-445064-10-9
10,000
1
44.5
1.750
6.4
0.250
N/A
N/A
9.5
0.375
50.4
1.986
TSK-445102-5-9
5,000
1
44.5
1.750
10.2
0.400
N/A
N/A
12.7
0.500
50.4
1.386
TSK-508064-10-9
10,000
1
50.8
2.000
9.5
0.375
N/A
N/A
12.7
0.500
57.2
2.250
TSK-50809510-9
5,000
1
50.8
2.000
12.7
0.500
N/A
N/A
15.9
0.625
56.9
2.240
TSK-508127-5-9
5,000
1
50.8
2.000
12.7
0.500
N/A
N/A
15.9
0.625
56.9
2.240
** N
NO
OT
TE
E:: K
Ka
ap
ptto
on
n®/
/p
po
olly
yiim
miid
de
e lla
ab
be
ellss n
no
ott c
co
om
mp
pa
attiib
blle
e w
wiitth
h T
T2
20
00
0 P
Prriin
ntte
errss


		















	Similar Part No. - 3-1200608-1



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

PANDUIT CORP.	
3-1202147-7
	


50Kb / 2P	   IN-LINE SPLICE SEALING SYSTEM, 1 TO 1 NICKEL PLATED CRIMP, 200deg.C

	

Tyco Electronics	
3-120521-1
	


194Kb / 1P	   RECEPTACLE ASSY, 1.0mm FH

	

TE Connectivity Ltd	
3-120521-1
	


327Kb / 1P	   RECEPTACLE ASSY, 1.0mm FH(IEEE1386) CONNECTOR

	
3-120521-1
	


326Kb / 1P	   RECEPTACLE ASSY, 1.0mm (IEEE1386) CONNECTOR

REV K
	

Tyco Electronics	
3-120521-2
	


194Kb / 1P	   RECEPTACLE ASSY, 1.0mm FH







More results






	Similar Description - 3-1200608-1



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Silan Microelectronics ...	
SC9244
	


259Kb / 11P	   REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF 9012 CODE FORMAT

	
SC50462
	


299Kb / 11P	   INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF 50462 CODE FORMAT

	
SC3004
	


197Kb / 9P	   INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF 3004 CODE FORMAT

	
SC3010
	


330Kb / 14P	   INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF RC5 CODE FORMAT

	
SC9243
	


1,015Kb / 14P	   INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF 9012 CODE FORMAT

	

ILLUMINANT CO., LTD	
IG0903N-6FBD-183
	


54Kb / 1P	   Display Format: 96X32

	

Microchip Technology	
MCP37210-200
	


3Mb / 116P	   Output Data Format

07/14/15
	

AverLogic Technologies ...	
AL360A
	


2Mb / 25P	   Video Format Converter

	

ILLUMINANT CO., LTD	
IB1206N-6FWL-217
	


51Kb / 1P	   Display Format: 128X64

	

Littelfuse	
D10-59050-030-1
	


18Kb / 1P	   UPDATE DRAWING FORMAT

AN
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